
Semester: SS 2020

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

ISDL-Sem-B:
Online-Experimente:
Planung, Design,
Durchführung und Analyse
(nur 11.5.)

WE5/05.003

ISDL-Sem-B:
Online-Experimente:
Planung, Design,
Durchführung und Analyse
(nur 27.4.)

WE5/01.004

Di Mi

ISDL-ISS2-M: Optimierung
IT-lastiger
Geschäftsprozesse

WE5/00.022

Do Fr

ISDL-Sem-B:
Online-Experimente:
Planung, Design,
Durchführung und Analyse
(nur 24.4.)

WE5/04.003, WE5/04.132
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